
LEVEL EMPLOYEE NAME DESIGNATION MOBILE NUMBER EMAIL ID

Lavanyaa VP Associate 9940558215 lavanyaa.vp@npci.org.in

Hemalatha S Associate 9840364368 hemalatha.s@npci.org.in

Kaaviyamathi M Associate 9884354269 kaaviyamathi.m@npci.org.in

Mohammed Khajapasha Senior Associate 8978689143 khajapasha.m@npci.org.in

Rajadurai M Senior Associate 9840204821 rajadurai.m@npci.org.in

Prabhu S Senior Associate 9884673367 s.prabhu@npci.org.in

Amit Kataria Lead 7021027296 amit.kataria@npci.org.in

Rajesh potnuru Lead 9004234146 rajesh.potnuru@npci.org.in

LEVEL EMPLOYEE NAME DESIGNATION MOBILE NUMBER EMAIL ID

Saggam Ajay Associate 9640088600 ajay.saggam@npci.org.in

Mohmmad Ibrahim Associate 9573957096 mohmmad.ibrahim@npci.org.in

Lalbhi Shaik Senior Associate 9110561269 lalbhi.shaik@npci.org.in

Venu Pulipati Senior Associate 9948124622 venu.pulipati@npci.org.in

Rajesh potnuru Lead 9004234146 rajesh.potnuru@npci.org.in

Phaneendra Kumar Senior Lead 8143222999 phaneendra.kumar@npci.org.in

LEVEL EMPLOYEE NAME DESIGNATION MOBILE NUMBER EMAIL ID

Level 1 CTS CHENNAI SUPPORT Support Team 9884737438 ctschennaisupport@npci.org.in

Level 2 Mdafzal Abedin Senior Associate 8800852441 mdafzal.abedin@npci.org.in

Level 3 Radhakrishna Akella Incharge 8978899957 radhakrishna.akella@npci.org.in
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Level 4 Giridhar GM Chief Customer Success & State Government Relation 9884437373 giridhar.gm@npci.org.in

CTS - Certification / Technology

Level 1

Level 2

CTS National Grid - Operations /On borading

Level 3

CTS National Grid - NAS Onboarding

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3


